Produkte
Products
Prüfbericht-Nr.:
Test report No.:
60376402 001 Auftrags-Nr.:
Order No.:
168261665 Seite 1 von 22
Page 1 of 22

General Information of EUT Value
Kind of Equipment Self-Replenishing Smart Scale
Type Designation H36GSA, H36GSB, H36GSC
Device Serial Number (DSN)
G6A17R020125003K for H36GSA
G6A17V0201170028 for H36GSB
G6A17W0201170002 for H36GSC
FCC ID 2AU96-6689
Operating Voltage Re-chargeable battery or USB Port (DC 5.0V)
Technical Specification of BLE
Frequency Range 2402 MHz to 2480 MHz
Type of Modulation GFSK(Bluetooth BLE)
Channel Number 40 channels
Channel Separation 2MHz
Antenna Type Integral Antenna
Antenna Gain 3.5 dBi
Technical Specification of Wi-Fi 802.11 b/g/n
Operating Frequency 2412 - 2462 MHz for 802.11b/g/n(HT20)
Type of Modulation DSSS(DBPSK/DQPSK/CCK)
OFDM(BPSK/QPSK/16QAM/64QAM)
Data Rate 1/2/5.5/11 Mbps for 802.11b
6/9/12/18/24/36/48/54 Mbps for 802.11g
MCS0 ~ MCS7 for 802.11n
Channel Number 11 channels for 802.11b/g/n(HT20)
Channel Separation 5 MHz
Antenna Type Integral antenna
Antenna Gain 3.5 dBi
Remark: According to the declaration of the applicant, the electrical circuit design, PCB layout and
construction Design are identical for all models, only the model No. and size are different.
Produkte
Products
Prüfbericht - Nr.:
Test Report No.
60376402 001
Seite 8 von 22
Page 8 of 22
Table 3: RF Channel and Frequency of BLE
RF
Channel
Frequency
(MHz)
RF
Channel
Frequency
(MHz)
RF
Channel
Frequency
(MHz)
RF
Channel
Frequency
(MHz)
0 2402 10 2422 20 2442 30 2462
1 2404 11 2424 21 2444 31 2464
2 2406 12 2426 22 2446 32 2466
3 2408 13 2428 23 2448 33 2468
4 2410 14 2430 24 2450 34 2470
5 2412 15 2432 25 2452 35 2472
6 2414 16 2434 26 2454 36 2474
7 2416 17 2436 27 2456 37 2476
8 2418 18 2438 28 2458 38 2478
9 2420 19 2440 29 2460 39 2480
Table 4: RF Channel and Frequency of Wi-Fi 802.11 b/g/n
RF Channel
802.11 b/g/n(HT20)
Frequency (MHz)
01 2412
02 2417
03 2422
04 2427
05 2432
06 2437